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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )
Iiird Year 5th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Zoology

2019/7853

2019/7854

2019/7855

2019/7856

2019/7857

2019/7858

2019/7861

2019/7862

2019/7864

2019/7865

2019/7867

2019/7868

2019/7869

2019/7870

2019/7871

2019/7872

2019/7873

2019/7874

2019/7875

2019/7877

2019/7878

2019/7881

2019/7882

2019/7883

2019/7884

2019/7885

2019/7886

2019/7889

2019/7890

2019/7892

2019/7893

2019/7894

Roll No

JASNEET KAUR KALRA

NYAGAM  CHIRAM

RITHIK LAL S

AGMENDU BHATI

ROMILA

SAMRIDHI KALRA

POOJA

ADARSH KUMAR MISHRA

VIRENDER  SINGH

SHAFIQ HUSSAIN

HARSHUL THAREJA

RAHUL  SONI

ROHIT KUMAR

SANJANA ROY

URVASHI

DASARI NITHISH KUMAR

POTHURAJU MANOHAR

AYUSHI  RAWAT

PRASHANTH CHERUKUPALLI

JAYESH SOHAL

WARDAH RASHEED

ROHIT  KUMAR

KIZHAKOOT DEVIKA BABU

KRISH

MOHD SAQUIB

MUFEED HASSAN

DIVYANSHU RAJ

SIMRAN VERMA

SHALONI KUMARI

ADHWAIDA SAJI

SUSHRUT BHARDWAJ

HARSHIT  JAIN

Name

37

37

224

224

224

37

224

224

224

224

224

224

224

224

224

224

188

224

224

224

224

224

224

37

222

224

219

219

219

219

219

219

0

0

154

168

147

0

176

199

113

101

89

202

135

53

117

36

3

190

156

185

189

188

201

0

40

8

19

122

167

202

67

36

0

0

69

75

66

0

79

89

50

45

40

90

60

24

52

16

2

85

70

83

84

84

90

0

18

4

9

56

76

92

31

16
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4

5

6

7

8

9
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2019/7895

2019/7898

2019/7899

2019/7900

2019/7901

2019/7906

2019/7909

2019/7910

2019/7912

2019/7914

2019/7915

2019/7917

2019/7918

2019/7920

2019/7921

2019/7922

2019/7924

2019/7925

2019/7926

2019/7927

2019/7928

2019/7929

2019/7930

2019/7931

2019/7932

2019/7933

2019/7934

2019/7935

2019/7936

2019/7937

2019/7938

2019/7939

Roll No

YAICHENBA NINGTHOUJAM

AARTI

MUSKAN CHHATRI

NANDANA  N

ASHIQ SHIBILI P

TITIKHYA NATH

SHWETA PANWAR

NANG SWATIE MANPOONG

PALAK CHOUDHARY

SUKHRAJ SINGH

KETHAVATH SURESH

SAUMYA  JAIN

ABHINAV USHTWAL

KHUSHI RAJORA

YASHITA

RITHIK RAINA

PALAK CHOUDHARY

YATIKA KUMARI

NISHITA CHAUHAN

SHREYA MATHUR

SUNDUS FATIMA

PRIYANSHU VERMA

ANMOL ARORA

SONAKSHI TALWAR

SHRADDHA  MOHAPATRA

PRATYUSH SHARMA

KAVYA  K R

SHRUTI

BRAHMACHARIMAYUM NIDHI SHARMA

REETU

NEHA KUMARI

PREETI DUBEY

Name

219

219

219

219

219

219

219

219

9

211

211

211

37

7

211

10

211

7

211

211

30

205

7

212

212

212

162

212

212

212

212

212

101

172

153

160

138

179

12

77

0

184

46

191

0

71

3

129

45

133

18

167

211

151

21

0

12

141

126

173

60

46

79

70

73

63

82

5

35

0

87

22

91

0

34

30

61

21

63

60

81

100

71

10

0

6

67

59

82

28
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33
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2019/7940

2019/7941

2019/7942

2019/7943

2019/7944

2019/7945

2019/7946

2019/7947

2019/7948

2019/7949

2019/7950

2019/7951

2019/7952

2019/7953

Roll No

NIHAL  GOVIND T

PRAKARSH CHAUDHARY

ABHISHEK KUMAR

GOURISH KUMAR SHUKLA

VISHESH PATODIYA

YASHI TYAGI

ASTHA CHAUBEY

PRIYANSHI GOYAL

NIDHI SHARMA

MARUT MAYANK PANDEY

PREETI YADAV

MANJIL

ZAID ILYAS

BHUMIKA ANAND

Name

39

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

212

210

210

1

162

184

176

187

179

55

175

42

74

9

191

61

133

3

76

87

83

88

84

26

83

20

35

4

90

29

63
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65
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67

68

69
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74

75
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77
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